Categories

Child Abuse Restraining Order

Combine Act/Domest Abuse-Harass
Domestic Abuse-Temp Restraining Order
Harassment Restraining Order

Individual at Risk TRO or Injunction
Juvenile Restraining Orders
Other-Injunction/Restraining Order
Grand Total

Certified Year End
Statistics Generated on: 3/3/2025 11:29:55 PM

Total Opened

642

3
5,427
7,160
421
674
102
14,429

Restraining Orders Disposition
Report Period: 1/1/2024 thru 12/31/2024
District:All | County: All

Total Reopened Total Disposed Injunction Granted

6 665 160
0 2 0
151 5,580 2,382
103 7,224 2,837
2 422 174
1 659 220
2 110 9
265 14,662 5,782

Injunction Denied

192

1

603
1,406
123

2,328

Dismissed before
Trial

288

1
2,540
2,895
13
438
44
6,319

Other

20
0
44
73
10
1
50
198

Median Age at
Dispo.



