Restraining Orders Disposition Report Period: 1/1/2024 thru 12/31/2024 District:All | County: All

Categories	Total Opened	Total Reopened	Total Disposed	Injunction Granted	Injunction Denied	Dismissed before Trial	Other	Median Age at Dispo.
Child Abuse Restraining Order	642	6	665	160	192	288	20	14
Combine Act/Domest Abuse-Harass	3	0	2	0	1	1	0	67
Domestic Abuse-Temp Restraining Order	5,427	151	5,580	2,382	603	2,540	44	14
Harassment Restraining Order	7,160	103	7,224	2,837	1,406	2,895	73	14
Individual at Risk TRO or Injunction	421	2	422	174	123	113	10	15
Juvenile Restraining Orders	674	1	659	220	0	438	1	15
Other-Injunction/Restraining Order	102	2	110	9	3	44	50	166
Grand Total	14,429	265	14,662	5,782	2,328	6,319	198	

Certified Year End Statistics Generated on: 3/3/2025 11:29:55 PM